Rnk St.c. Trieda Jazdec
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Gabriel FARKAS
Martin DIVIAK
Alfred WOREL
Lubomir KAMENAR
Helmut RADAKOVICS
Vlastimil MARES
Milan CERVENAK
Jaroslav SZLACHTA

Helmut HAFNER

INTERNATIONAL SLOVAK CHAMPIONSHIP
NOVE MESTO n. VAHOM

Nat

SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK
CZE
CZE

AUT

FNM

SMF
ACCR

0 - parada
Pretek

Stroj

Honda VF 750F
Yamaha 50
Velocette KSS 350
Malanca 125
Suzuki RG 500
Honda CB 500F
Yamah RD 400
Yamaha RD

Yamaha RD 250

Granted
time

2:01.306
2:03.189
2:20.820
2:13.754
1:48.409
2:17.154
1:54.560
1:52.988

1:55.958

kolo

2:02.248
2:04.462
2:21.339
2:14.704
1:47.879
2:17.887
1:54.006
1:55.081

1:57.768

kolo

2:01.232
2:03.121
2:21.867
2:14.636
1:46.853
2:18.680
1:52.679
1:54.422

1:57.362

Points

1016
1341
1566
1832
2086
2259
2435
3527

3214



